2-Color Wash Bottles — Safety-Vented™

Valve Allows Dispensing Even When Bottle is Inverted!

Safety-Vented Labeled Wash Bottles.

g Eliminate potentially dangerous drips with these easy-to-assemble,

and Safety Labeled, Wide-Mouth

Wide-Mouth; Eliminates Dangerous Drips

A unique, 2-piece valve prevents pressure build-up of solvents
within the wash bottle and allows dispensing with bottle upright
or inverted. Volatiles are vented eliminating solvent drips. Bottles
are low-density polyethylene with polypropylene closures and
venting assembly. Labeled with six of the most commonly used
solvent names or label your own. Custom labeling is available.

3 per bag.

CATALOG NO.

F11643-0222
F11643-0239
F11643-0224
F11643-0238*
F11643-0223
F11642-0622
F11642-0639
F11642-0612
F11642-0624
F11642-0638*
F11642-0623
F11642-0611

1.888.610.7664

LABEL

Acetone

Ethanol

Isopropanol

LYOB (Label Your Own Bottle)
Methanol

Acetone

Ethanol

Ethyl Acetate

Isopropanol

LYOB (Label Your Own Bottle)
Methanol

Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)

CAP
COLOR

Red
Natural
Yellow
Natural
Green
Red
Natural
Green
Yellow
Natural
Green
Green

CAPACITY

250ml (80z)
250ml (8oz)
250ml (8oz)
250ml (8oz)
250ml (8oz)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)
500ml (160z)

*Note: Use only with solvents compatible with LDPE.
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