Eliminate potentially dangerous drips with these easy-to-assemble, Safety-Vented Labeled Wash Bottles.



2-Color Wash Bottles – Safety-Vented™ and Safety Labeled, Wide-Mouth

Wide-Mouth; Eliminates Dangerous Drips

A unique, 2-piece valve prevents pressure build-up of solvents within the wash bottle and allows dispensing with bottle upright or inverted. Volatiles are vented eliminating solvent drips. Bottles are low-density polyethylene with polypropylene closures and venting assembly. Labeled with six of the most commonly used solvent names or label your own. Custom labeling is available. 3 per bag.





CATALOG NO.	LABEL	CAP COLOR	CAPACITY
F11643-0222	Acetone	Red	250ml (8oz)
F11643-0239	Ethanol	Natural	250ml (8oz)
F11643-0224	Isopropanol	Yellow	250ml (8oz)
F11643-0238*	LYOB (Label Your Own Bottle)	Natural	250ml (8oz)
F11643-0223	Methanol	Green	250ml (8oz)
F11642-0622	Acetone	Red	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0639	Ethanol	Natural	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0612	Ethyl Acetate	Green	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0624	Isopropanol	Yellow	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0638*	LYOB (Label Your Own Bottle)	Natural	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0623	Methanol	Green	500ml (16oz)
F11642-0611	Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)	Green	500ml (16oz)

*Note: Use only with solvents compatible with LDPE.



25